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TC Grun-Weiss Dirmstein (21270)
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Anlage
Bleichstral3e/ Soccerpark , , 67246 Dirmstein
T 06238/3911 Vereinsheim

Sportwart/in
Borner, Beate
T 01771664545 beate@mboerner.de

Jugendwart/in
Borner, Beate
T 01771664545 beate@mboerner.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Norenberg, Monika
T 01715529758 F 06238929667 m.norenberg@gmx.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Jonas Borner
m 015789485563; jonas@mboerner.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Lerzer, Sven
Brennecke, Lars
Borner, Jonas
Zimmermann, Marc
Nellessen, Lucas
Schulmerig, Sven
Kirsch, Lias

Klotz, Marcel
Breidenbach, Maximilian
Rech, Timo

Keil, Luca Leon
Zachertz, Timo
Hotz, Philipp
Fesser, Harry
Reber, Leonard
Engl, Jonas
Behrend, Nils

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18065629
18751511
10259319
18050035
10666129
19074313
10919785
19411538
18997087
10259951
10365867
10466437
10370837
19457266
10466484
10757441
10771380

LK DR Info
LK17,9
LK18,2
LK18,4
LK18,8
LK19,3
LK20,0
LK20,3
LK20,4
LK21,4
LK22,0
LK22,9
LK23,2
LK23,4
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK25,0
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